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CALENDAR
2022 - 2023

[Schedule of programs mentioned in the calendar is
tentative. Before making plans for personal or family
programs based on them, please confirm the dates with
the school office.]
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Birthday of  Rev. Fr.  Reji Koodapatt CMI

Total W  Days : 14
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Staff  Orientation Programme

Inauguration of the Academic year 2022-2023

Reopening for Teachers

Staff  Orientation Programme

Staff  Orientation Programme

May  Day

Basava Jayanti / Ramzan

Birthday  of   Rev. Fr. Martin Onasseril  CMI
 The roots of education are bitter, but the fruit is sweet. 63
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World Environment Day

Holy Mass and Prayer Service

Total Working Days : 25

Election of School Cabinet and House Captain

Parent-Teacher Interaction (Grade I to VIII)

School  Team Selection & Club Meeting

Investiture Ceremony

The purpose of education is to turn mirrors into windows. 64



JULY  2022
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St. Thomas Day

   Bakrid

Staff  Updating Programme & Staff meeting

Holy Mass and Prayer Service

Inauguration of Clubs

Birthday of Rev. Fr. Sebastian Elanjickal CMI

Periodic Assessment - I  (Grade I - VIII)

Education’s purpose is to replace an empty mind with an open one. 65



AUGUST 2022
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
 Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
 Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31 Total Working Days : 23

Independence Day Celebration

    Muharram

Ganesha Chaturthi

Staff  Updating Programme & Staff meeting

Varamahalakshmi Vratam

Health Day

Talents Competitions

Parent-Teacher Interaction (Grade I - VIII)

Periodic Assessment - II  (Grade  I - VIII)

Develop a passion for learning. If you do, you will never cease to grow. 66
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Total Working Days : 24

Teachers’ Day

St. Mary’s  Feast

Staff  Updating Programme & Staff meeting
Mahalaya  Amavasya

D C L  Competitions

Holy Mass and Prayer Service

Half Yearly Exam  (Grade I - VIII)

Education is the kindling of a flame, not the filling of a vessel. 67
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Dussehra holidays begin

Gandhi Jayanthi

Mahanavami/Ayudha Pooja

Total Working Days : 16

Vijayadashami

School reopens after Dussehra holidays

Maharshi Valmiki Jayanti/Id-Meelad

Staff  Updating Programme & Staff meeting

Parent-Teacher Interaction (Grade I - VIII)

Balipadyami

Naraka Chaturdashi

School Exhibition

     Class Picnic

Education is the key that unlocks the golden door to freedom. 68
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Rajyotsava Day

Children’s day

Kanakadasa Jayanti

Staff  Updating Programme & Staff meeting

Holy Mass and Prayer Service

St. Chavara Tournaments

Feast of  Rev. Fr. Martin Onasseril CMI

Total Working Days : 23
The aim of education is the knowledge, not of facts, but of values. 69
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Christmas Celebration & Manager’s Day

Christmas

Christmas Holidays begin

Holy Mass and Prayer Service
Sports Day

Periodic Assessment - III  (Grade I - VIII)

Education is the most powerful weapon which you can use to change the world. 70



JANUARY  2023
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Martyr’s Day

Makara Sankranti

Republic Day

New Year

 Founder’s Day

Staff Updating Programme & Staff meeting

 School reopens after Christmas Holidays

Holy Mass and Prayer Service

Feast of Rev. Fr. Sebastian Elanjickal CMI

It is not the qualification but the competence that opens a door. 71
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FEBRUARY 2023

Total Working Days : 22

Staff  Updating Programme & Staff  Meeting

Mahashivaratri

Holy Mass and Prayer Service

Class Photo

Annual Day

Periodic Assessment - IV  (Grade I - VIII)

Education should be about enhancing your horizons, about having a larger vision of life. 72
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MARCH  2023
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Holy Mass  and Prayer Service

Total Working Days : 25

 Staff meeting

Summer Vacation for Students / Ugadi

Feast of  Rev.Fr. Reji Koodapatt CMI

Annual Exam (Grade  I - VIII)

Education is not the filling of a pail, but the lighting of a fire.
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Mahavir Jayanti

Good Friday

Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Jayanti

Easter

Summer Vacation Start for Teachers

Idul Fitr

Basava Jayanti

Total Working Days : 06

Result  (Grade I - VIII)

Intelligence plus chracter that is the goal of education. 74
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May Day

Change is the end result of all true learnings. 75



LIST OF HOLIDAYS
Sl. No.           Date                                                                                                                                                          Holidays

03-07-22 St. Thomas Day
10-07-22 Bakrid
05-08-22 Varamahalakshmi Vratam
09-08-22 Muharram
31-08-22 Ganesha Chaturthi
08-09-22 St. Marys Feast
25-09-22 Mahalaya  Amavasya
01-10-22 Dussehra Holidays begin
02-10-22 Gandhi Jayanthi
04-10-22 Mahanavami/Ayudha Pooja
05-10-22 Vijayadashami
09-10-22 Maharshi Valmiki Jayanti /Id-Meelad
24-10-22 Naraka  Chaturdashi
26-10-22 Balipadyami
01-1 1-22 Rajyotsava Day
11-11-22 Kanakadasa Jayanthi
23-12-22 Christmas  Holidays  begin
25-12-22 Christmas
01-01-23 New Year
14-01-23 Makara Sankranthi
26-01-23 Republic Day
18-02-23 Mahashivaratri
22-03-23 Summer Vacation for Students/Ugadi
04-04-23 Mahavir Jayanti
07-04-23 Good Friday
09-04-23 Easter
11-04-23 Summer Vaction begins for Teachers
14-04-23 Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Jayanti
22-04-23 Idul Fitr
23-04-23 Basava Jayanti
01-05-23 May Day
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