CALENDAR 2022 - 2023

[Schedule of programs mentioned in the calendar is tentative. Before making plans for personal or family programs based on them, please confirm the dates with the school office.]

			MAY 2022	
1	Sun	Н	May Day	
2	Mon	Н		
3	Tue	Н	Basava Jayanti / Ramzan	
4	Wed	Н		
5	Thu	Н		
6	Fri	Н		
7	Sat	Н		
8	Sun	Н		
9	Mon	Н		
10	Tue	Н		
11	Wed	Н		
12	Thu	Н		
13	Fri	Н		
14	Sat	Н		
15	Sun	Н		
16	Mon	Н	Reopening for Teachers	
17	Tue			
18	Wed			
19	Thu			
20	Fri			
21	Sat			
22	Sun	Н		
23	Mon			
24	Tue		Birthday of Rev. Fr. Reji Koodapatt CMI	
25	Wed		Staff Orientation Programme	
26	Thu		Staff Orientation Programme	
27	Fri		Staff Orientation Programme	
28	Sat			
29	Sun	Н		
30	Mon		Inauguration of the Academic year 2022	2-2023
31	Tue		Birthday of Rev. Fr. Martin Onasseril CMI	Total W Days:14

			JUNE 2022
1	Wed		
2	Thu		
3	Fri		Holy Mass and Prayer Service
4	Sat		
5	Sun	Н	World Environment Day
6	Mon		
7	Tue		
8	Wed		
9	Thu		
10	Fri		Election of School Cabinet and House Captain
11	Sat	Н	
12	Sun	Н	
13	Mon		
14	Tue		
15	Wed		
16	Thu		
17	Fri		School Team Selection & Club Meeting
18	Sat		Parent-Teacher Interaction (Grade I to VIII)
19	Sun	Н	
20	Mon		
21	Tue		
22	Wed		
23	Thu		
24	Fri		
25	Sat		
26	Sun	Н	
27	Mon		
28	Tue		
29	Wed		
30	Thu		Investiture Ceremony
			Total Working Days : 25

			HHV 2022
1	Cr:		JULY 2022
1	Fri		Holy Mass and Prayer Service
2	Sat		
3	Sun	Н	St. Thomas Day
4	Mon		
5	Tue		
6	Wed		
7	Thu		
8	Fri		Inauguration of Clubs
9	Sat	Н	
10	Sun	Н	Bakrid
11	Mon		
12	Tue		Birthday of Rev. Fr. Sebastian Elanjickal CMI
13	Wed		
14	Thu		
15	Fri		
16	Sat		
17	Sun	Н	
18	Mon		Periodic Assessment - I (Grade I - VIII)
19	Tue		
20	Wed		
21	Thu		
22	Fri		
23	Sat		
24	Sun	Н	
25	Mon		
26	Tue		
27	Wed		
28	Thu		
29	Fri		
30	Sat		Staff Updating Programme & Staff meeting
31	Sun	Н	Total Working Days : 25

			AUGUST 2022
1	Mon		
2	Tue		
3	Wed		
4	Thu		
5	Fri	Н	Varamahalakshmi Vratam
6	Sat		Parent-Teacher Interaction (Grade I - VIII)
7	Sun	Н	
8	Mon		
9	Tue	Н	Muharram
10	Wed		
11	Thu		Talents Competitions
12	Fri		
13	Sat	Н	
14	Sun	Н	
15	Mon		Independence Day Celebration
16	Tue		Health Day
17	Wed		
18	Thu		
19	Fri		
20	Sat		
21	Sun	Н	
22	Mon		
23			
24	Wed		Periodic Assessment - II (Grade I - VIII)
25	Thu		
26	Fri		
27	Sat		Staff Updating Programme & Staff meeting
28	Sun	Н	
29			
30	Tue		
31	Wed	Н	Ganesha Chaturthi Total Working Days: 23

			SEPTEMBER 2022
1	Thu		
2	Fri		Holy Mass and Prayer Service
3	Sat		D C L Competitions
4	Sun	Н	
5	Mon		Teachers' Day
6	Tue		
7	Wed		
8	Thu	Н	St. Mary's Feast
9	Fri		
10	Sat	Н	
11	Sun	Н	
12	Mon		
13	Tue		
14	Wed		
15	Thu		
16	Fri		
17	Sat		
18	Sun	Н	
19	Mon		
20	Tue		
21	Wed		Half Yearly Exam(Grade I - VIII)
22	Thu		
23	Fri		
24	Sat		Staff Updating Programme & Staff meeting
25	Sun	Н	Mahalaya Amavasya
26	Mon		
	Tue		
28	Wed		
29	Thu		
30	Fri		
			Total Working Days : 24

			OCTOBER 2022
1	Sat		Dussehra holidays begin
2	Sun	Н	Gandhi Jayanthi
3	Mon	Н	,
4	Tue	Н	Mahanavami/Ayudha Pooja
5	Wed	Н	Vijayadashami
6	Thu	Н	
7	Fri	Н	
8	Sat	Н	
9	Sun	Н	Maharshi Valmiki Jayanti/Id-Meelad
10	Mon	Н	
11	Tue	Н	
12	Wed		School reopens after Dussehra holidays
13	Thu		
14	Fri		
15	Sat		Parent-Teacher Interaction (Grade I - VIII)
16		Н	
17	Mon		
18	Tue		
20			
21	Fri		School Exhibition
22	Sat		
23	Sun	Н	
24	Mon	Н	Naraka Chaturdashi
26	Wed	Н	Balipadyami
27			Class Picnic
28	Fri		
29			Staff Updating Programme & Staff meeting
30		Н	
31	Mon		Total Working Days : 16

			NOVEMBER 2022
1	Tue	Н	Rajyotsava Day
2	Wed		
3	Thu		Feast of Rev. Fr. Martin Onasseril CMI
4	Fri		Holy Mass and Prayer Service
5	Sat		
6	Sun	Н	
7	Mon		St. Chavara Tournaments
8	Tue		
9	Wed		
10	Thu		
11	Fri	Н	Kanakadasa Jayanti
12	Sat	Н	
13	Sun	Н	
14	Mon		Children's day
15	Tue		
16	Wed		
17	Thu		
18	Fri		
19	Sat		
20	Sun	Н	
21	Mon		
22	Tue		
23	Wed		
24	Thu		
25	Fri		
26	Sat		Staff Updating Programme & Staff meeting
27	Sun	Н	
28	Mon		
29	Tue		
30	Wed		
\bigcup			Total Working Days : 23

			DECEMBER 2022
1	Thu		
2	Fri		Holy Mass and Prayer Service
3	Sat		Sports Day
4	Sun	Н	
5	Mon		
6	Tue		
7	Wed		Periodic Assessment - III (Grade I - VIII)
8	Thu		
9	Fri		
10	Sat	Н	
11	Sun	Н	
12	Mon		
13	Tue		
14	Wed		
15	Thu		
16	Fri		
17	Sat		
18	Sun	Н	
19	Mon		
20	Tue		
21	Wed		
22	Thu		Christmas Celebration & Manager's Day
23	Fri	Н	Christmas Holidays begin
24	Sat	Н	
25	Sun	Н	Christmas
26	Mon	Н	
27	Tue	Н	
28	Wed	Н	
29	Thu	Н	
30	Fri	Н	
31	Sat	Н	Total Working Days :18

			JANUARY 2023
1	Sun	Н	New Year
2	Mon		School reopens after Christmas Holidays
3	Tue		Founder's Day
4	Wed		
5	Thu		
6	Fri		Holy Mass and Prayer Service
7	Sat		
8	Sun	Н	
9	Mon		
10	Tue		
11	Wed		
12	Thu		
13	Fri		
14	Sat	Н	Makara Sankranti
15	Sun	Н	
16	Mon		
17	Tue		
18	Wed		
19	Thu		
20	Fri		Feast of Rev. Fr. Sebastian Elanjickal CMI
21	Sat		
22	Sun	Н	
23	Mon		
24	Tue		
25	Wed		
26	Thu	Н	Republic Day
27	Fri		
28	Sat		Staff Updating Programme & Staff meeting
29	Sun	Н	
30	Mon		Martyr's Day
31	Tue		Total Working Days: 24

			FEBRUARY 2023
1	Wed		
2	Thu		
3	Fri		Holy Mass and Prayer Service
4	Sat		Annual Day
5	Sun	н	
6	Mon		
7	Tue		Periodic Assessment - IV (Grade I - VIII)
8	Wed		
9	Thu		
10	Fri		
11	Sat	Н	
12	Sun	Н	
13	Mon		
14	Tue		
15	Wed		
16	Thu		
17	Fri		
18	Sat	Н	Mahashivaratri
19	Sun	Н	
20	Mon		
21	Tue		
22	Wed		
23	Thu		
24	Fri		
25	Sat		Staff Updating Programme & Staff Meeting
26	Sun	Н	
27	Mon		
28	Tue		Class Photo
			Total Working Days : 22

			MARCH 2023
1	Wed		
2	Thu		
3	Fri		Holy Mass and Prayer Service
4	Sat		
5	Sun	Н	
6	Mon		
7	Tue		
8	Wed		
9	Thu		
10	Fri		
11	Sat	Н	
12	Sun	Н	
13	Mon		Annual Exam (Grade I - VIII)
14	Tue		
15	Wed		
16	Thu		
17	Fri		
18	Sat		
19	Sun	Н	Feast of Rev.Fr. Reji Koodapatt CMI
20	Mon		
21	Tue		
22	Wed	Н	Summer Vacation for Students / Ugadi
23	Thu		
24	Fri		
25	Sat		Staff meeting
26	Sun	H	
27	Mon		
28	Tue		
29	Wed		
30	Thu		
31	Fri		Total Working Days: 25

			APRIL 2023
1	Sat		AFRIL 2023
2	Sun	н	
3	Mon	-"-	
<u>3</u> 4	Tue	н	Mahayir Jayanti
5	Wed	-"-	Mahavir Jayanti
6	Thu		
7	Fri	н	Good Friday
8	Sat	н	Good Friday
9	Sun	н	Easter
10	Mon		Result (Grade I - VIII)
11	Tue		Summer Vacation Start for Teachers
12	Wed	Н	Summer vacation start for reachers
13	Thu	Н	
14	Fri	Н	Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Jayanti
15	Sat	Н	Di. B. N. Ambeukai Jayanti
16	Sun	Н	
17	Mon	Н	
18	Tue	Н	
19	Wed	Н	
20	Thu	Н	
21	Fri	Н	
22	Sat	Н	Idul Fitr
23	Sun	Н	Basava Jayanti
24	Mon	Н	,
25	Tue	Н	
26	Wed	Н	
27	Thu	Н	
28	Fri	Н	
29	Sat	Н	
30	Sun	Н	
		<u> </u>	Total Working Days : 06

MAY 2023						
1	Mon	Н	May Day			
2	Tue					
3	Wed					
4	Thu					
5	Fri					
6	Sat					
7	Sun	Н				
8	Mon					
9	Tue					
10	Wed					
11	Thu					
12	Fri					
13	Sat					
14	Sun	Н				
15	Mon					
16	Tue					
17	Wed					
18	Thu					
19	Fri					
20	Sat					
21	Sun	Н				
22	Mon					
23	Tue					
24	Wed					
25	Thu					
26	Fri					
27	Sat					
28	Sun	Н				
29	Mon					
30	Tue					
31	Wed					

		LIST OF HOLIDAYS
SI. No.	Date	Holidays
1	03-07-22	St. Thomas Day
2	10-07-22	Bakrid
3	05-08-22	Varamahalakshmi Vratam
4	09-08-22	Muharram
5	31-08-22	Ganesha Chaturthi
6	08-09-22	St. Marys Feast
7	25-09-22	Mahalaya Amavasya
8	01-10-22	Dussehra Holidays begin
9	02-10-22	Gandhi Jayanthi
10	04-10-22	Mahanavami/Ayudha Pooja
11	05-10-22	Vijayadashami
12	09-10-22	Maharshi Valmiki Jayanti /Id-Meelad
13	24-10-22	Naraka Chaturdashi
14	26-10-22	Balipadyami
15	01-1 1-22	Rajyotsava Day
16	11-11-22	Kanakadasa Jayanthi
17	23-12-22	Christmas Holidays begin
18	25-12-22	Christmas
19	01-01-23	New Year
20	14-01-23	Makara Sankranthi
21	26-01-23	Republic Day
22	18-02-23	Mahashivaratri
23	22-03-23	Summer Vacation for Students/Ugadi
24	04-04-23	Mahavir Jayanti
25	07-04-23	Good Friday
26	09-04-23	Easter
27	11-04-23	Summer Vaction begins for Teachers
28	14-04-23	Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Jayanti
29	22-04-23	ldul Fitr
30	23-04-23	Basava Jayanti
31	01-05-23	May Day